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MEETING DATE:

MEETING TIME:

CHAPTER:

Case Number

16-04451-5-DMW

16-03360-5-DMW

16-03741-5-SWH

16-04303-5-DMW

16-05042-5-DMW

16-04960-5-SWH

16-02781-5-SWH

16-04988-5-DMW

16-05092-5-SWH

16-05032-5-SWH

16-05012-5-SWH

16-02785-5-DMW

16-05090-5-DMW

16-04926-5-SWH

16-05074-5-SWH

16-04882-5-SWH

16-04900-5-SWH

Trustee 341 Calendar

10/25/2016
09:30 AM

7

Debtor
Linda Bailey

Fred Woody Jr.

Tamara Jevonne Harleston

Cross Platform Media, LLC

James Hugh Burris

Darcy Lynn Crockett

Hydraulic Attachments International, Inc.

Heather Nadine DeShields

Mark Steven Evans

Cheri Ehlert Lewis

John Andrew Jennings Jr.

Chad Fay Coder

Jovita Lyris Bowen

Kevin John Henry

Meaghan Marie Henry

Ronald Earl Brown

Ashley Ryan Stephenson

Nora J. Washington

Attorney
Pro Se

Pro Se

Pro Se

William F. Braziel Ill

Sheree Cameron

Erich M. Fabricius

Michael W. Hopper

Palmer E. Huffstetler llI

William H. Kroll

David F. Mills

John T. Orcutt

Paul Faison Winborne

Lenita Webb Arrington

Richard D Sparkman

Jason David Watson

Levette H. Hopkins

Levette H. Hopkins

LOCATION:

Raleigh 341 Meeting Room
300 Fayetteville Street, Suite 130

Raleigh, NC 27601

Trustee

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

This report was last printed on 10/05/16 at 03:36:15 for 341 Hearing in Raleigh on 10/25/2016 at 09:30 AM

Page 1 of 3


http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04451&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03360&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03741&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04303&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05042&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04960&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02781&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04988&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05092&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05032&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05012&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02785&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05090&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04926&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05074&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04882&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04900&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

This report was last printed on 10/05/16 at 03:36:15 for 341 Hearing in Raleigh on 10/25/2016 at 09:30 AM

Case Number

16-05080-5-DMW

16-04914-5-DMW

16-04179-5-DMW

16-04970-5-DMW

16-04974-5-DMW

16-04846-5-DMW

16-05056-5-DMW

16-05072-5-SWH

16-04950-5-DMW

16-04073-5-SWH

16-04850-5-DMW

14-07494-5-SWH

16-00278-5-SWH

16-05053-5-DMW

16-05003-5-SWH

16-04871-5-SWH

15-05521-5-DMW

16-05039-5-SWH

16-04895-5-SWH

16-04861-5-DMW

Debtor

Tyler Devensly Williams

Joni Nicole Carter

Gideon Segall

Diana Eubanks Kelly

Kornerstone Community Management, Inc.

Jill Elizabeth Wiseman

Erica llana Oliver

Caroline Jane Parker Nam

Jessica Marie McNeill

Christina P. Lassiter

Aaron Michael Wizner

Dawn Bernice Threat

Jefferson Edward Elliott-Holt

Jennifer Christine Elliott-Holt

Beatrice Joanne Robinson

Timothy G Peters

Melissa R Peters

Donald Earl Bunting Jr.

Debra Jean Satterwhite Bunting

Jonathan Kyle Clark
Li Siang Hoo
Debra C. Stanley

Amy Lynne Hill

Meghan St. Clair

Attorney

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Jason L. Hendren

Jason L. Hendren

Jason L. Hendren

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Pro Se

Pro Se

Pro Se

William E. Brewer Jr.

Erich M. Fabricius

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Philip W. Paine

Paul Faison Winborne

William G. Berggren

J.M. Cook

Robert Lee Roland IV

Dennis Jay Sargent Jr.

Trustee

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden
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Case Number

16-04863-5-SWH

16-05001-5-DMW

16-05097-5-SWH

16-05007-5-SWH

16-05055-5-DMW

16-04905-5-SWH

16-04909-5-SWH

16-01917-5-SWH

16-03867-5-SWH

15-01401-5-DMW

14-06477-5-DMW

16-05043-5-SWH

15-03350-5-DMW

15-03623-5-DMW

16-04887-5-DMW

16-04911-5-SWH

16-05023-5-DMW

16-05021-5-DMW

Debtor
Laura M. White

Howard Seth Gottfried

Aki Ishii Laboy

Ruby Simmons Musselman

Dominique Alan Woods

Michelle Lynn Shafer

Dean Arnold Brownlee

Jamie Summerford

Stacia L. Sheeler

Frank J Resta

Christine A Resta

Sadie Elizabeth Howard

Henry Tyson Goldston

Krisztina Ligo

Andrew James Taylor

Dollia Maria Taylor

Luis Eduardo Solano

Taunya Nadine Fisher

Kendra Marie Kaidel

Exzabia Denzell Dukes

Attorney
Gordon C. Woodruff

Sheree Cameron

Sheree Cameron

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Danny Bradford

Danny Bradford

Danny Bradford

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Pro Se

Trustee

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06477&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05043&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03350&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03623&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04887&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04911&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05023&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
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